[bookmark: _GoBack]Информация о трудоустройстве выпускников за последние три года

	Код
	Наименование специальности,
направление
подготовки
	2014 год
	2015 год
	2016 год

	
	
	Количество трудоустроенных выпускников
	Количество выпускников
	Количество трудоустроенных выпускников
	Количество выпускников
	Количество трудоустроенных выпускников
	Количество выпускников

	040100
	Лечебное дело
	441
	516
	464
	464
	255
	480

	040200
	Педиатрия
	118
	148
	123
	126
	67
	150

	040300
	Медико-профилактичес-
кое дело
	38
	42
	402
	40
	24
	24

	040400
	Стоматология
	173
	213
	212
	212
	131
	203

	040500
	Фармация
	28
	28
	32
	32
	21
	23

	
	Итого:
	804
	974
	796
	874
	498
	880
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